
Duzak 

Funeral and Cremation Center       Phone: 1 (800) 331- 5051   

16600 West Warren Avenue      

Detroit, MI  48228-3502 

------------------------------- 

Al, Chris, & Noah Duzak, Director’s 

CASKET PRICE LIST 

Effective Jan. 1, 2026 

Our funeral home makes no representations or warranties about the protective value of certain caskets or outer burial 

containers other than those made by the manufacturer. The only warranties expressed or implied, granted in connection with the goods 
sold with this funeral service are the expressed written warranties if any, extended by the manufacturer thereof. No other warranties or 

merchandising fitness for a particular product are extended by the seller. 

$3,495.00 

$3,295.00 

$3,095.00 

$2,995.00 

$2,895.00 

$2,795.00 

$2,695.00 

$2,595.00 

$2,395.00 

$2,295.00 

$2,195.00 

$2,095.00 

$1,195.00 

$795.00 

$795.00 

$595.00 

$595.00 

$495.00 

$395.00 

$395.00 

$295.00 

$295.00 

$250.00 

$75.00 

Washington cherry - hardwood

Liam maple - hardwood

Colonial cherry - hardwood 

Pieta last supper select - hardwood

Nakota select - hardwood

Charleston select - hardwood

Boston select - hardwood

Meadowbrook select - hardwood

Colonial pine

Carter select - hardwood 

Starlite pine 

Carson select - hardwood

Norton 20 gauge metal casket, non gasketed

All wood burial container - for direct burial 

Kay - cloth covered casket

Carrollton with hinged lid – fiberboard material
  

Artisan canvas viewer - corrugate material

Vista viewer - corrugate material

Transporter "29"- ID viewer corrugate container 
This is for individuals who measure elbow to elbow 29 inches 

Air tray – shipping casketed remains via airlines

Combo shipping unit- shipping deceased only via airlines

Transporter - ID viewer corrugate container 

Safewood cremation container – for 300 lbs plus 

Corrugate cremation container




