

Duzak
Funeral and Cremation Center
16600 West Warren Avenue
Detroit, MI 48228-3502

Phone: 1 (800) 331- 5051

Al, Chris, & Noah Duzak, Director's

CASKET PRICE LIST

Effective Jan. 1, 2026

Our funeral home makes no representations or warranties about the protective value of certain caskets or outer burial containers other than those made by the manufacturer. The only warranties expressed or implied, granted in connection with the goods sold with this funeral service are the expressed written warranties if any, extended by the manufacturer thereof. No other warranties or merchandising fitness for a particular product are extended by the seller.

\$3,495.00	Washington cherry - hardwood
\$3,295.00	Liam maple - hardwood
\$3,095.00	Colonial cherry - hardwood
\$2,995.00	Pieta last supper select - hardwood
\$2,895.00	Nakota select - hardwood
\$2,795.00	Charleston select - hardwood
\$2,695.00	Boston select - hardwood
\$2,595.00	Meadowbrook select - hardwood
\$2,395.00	Colonial pine
\$2,295.00	Carter select - hardwood
\$2,195.00	Starlite pine
\$2,095.00	Carson select - hardwood
\$1,195.00	Norton 20 gauge metal casket, non gasketed
\$795.00	All wood burial container - for direct burial
\$795.00	Kay - cloth covered casket
\$595.00	Carrollton with hinged lid – fiberboard material
\$595.00	Artisan canvas viewer - corrugate material
\$495.00	Vista viewer - corrugate material
\$395.00	Transporter "29"- ID viewer corrugate container This is for individuals who measure elbow to elbow 29 inches
\$395.00	Air tray – shipping casketed remains via airlines
\$295.00	Combo shipping unit- shipping deceased only via airlines
\$295.00	Transporter - ID viewer corrugate container
\$250.00	Safewood cremation container – for 300 lbs plus
\$75.00	Corrugate cremation container